
24-OCT-2012 14:11:30                                  Eastern Oregon University                                             Page   1
Fall 2012 Fourth Week

FTE by Discipline and Location                                   RPTREPORT_PRINT2

On-Campus         Online          Onsite Total 

College of Arts & Science     
Arts and Letters                   

Art                                                   69.42          6.67          2.00         78.09
English/Writing                                      142.47         58.00         11.47        211.94
Humanities                                            29.07          5.33          1.07         35.47
Liberal Studies                                        0.53          4.80             0          5.33
Media Arts and Communication                          46.34         41.06         10.40         97.80
Music                                                 62.84         12.07             0         74.91
Theatre Arts                                          31.47          9.60          2.20         43.27
Total                                               382.14        137.53         27.14        546.81

Other                              
Library Science                                       17.80         10.60          7.57         35.97
Special Program                                           0             0             0             0
Total                                                17.80         10.60          7.57         35.97

Science, Math, and Technology      
Biology/Botany                                       101.73         28.62          2.13        132.48
Chemistry                                             82.53          5.67             0         88.20
Computer Sci/Multimedia Std                           31.47             0          3.26         34.73
Engineering and Science                                   0             0             0             0
General Science                                        6.40         13.40             0         19.80
Geology                                               18.07          8.27          2.40         28.74
Mathematics                                          180.27         61.27             0        241.54
Physics                                               11.20          4.60             0         15.80
Total                                               431.67        121.83          7.79        561.29

Social Sciences and Modern Languages
Anthropology/Sociology                                87.73        139.00          9.10        235.83
Economics                                             34.33         31.09             0         65.42
Environmental Studies                                  1.80             0             0          1.80
Gender Studies                                            0             0             0             0
History                                               34.67         54.00             0         88.67
Modern Languages                                      59.66         30.53             0         90.19
Philosophy                                             3.33         32.75             0         36.08
Political Science                                     14.00          5.27          1.73         21.00
Psychology                                            64.46         80.99          5.80        151.25
Social Science                                         0.07         11.41             0         11.48
Total                                               300.05        385.04         16.63        701.72
Total College                                      1131.66        655.00         59.13       1845.79
College of Business           
Business                                             135.40        319.07         89.08        543.55
Fire Services Administration                              0         29.32          5.05         34.37
Geography                                             14.33         22.47             0         36.80
Total College                                       149.73        370.86         94.13        614.72
College of Education          
Education                                             37.55         71.18        136.91        245.64
Military Science                                       3.40             0             0          3.40
Physical Education & Health                           56.74        105.96          5.51        168.21
Total College                                        97.69        177.14        142.42        417.25
College of Nursing (OHSU)     
Nursing/OHSU                                          60.20             0             0         60.20
College of Agriculture (OSU)  
Agriculture/OSU                                       62.47             0             0         62.47
All Other                     
Other                                                 19.40          1.60          4.53         25.53

Total                                           1521.15       1204.60        300.21       3025.96
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Baker           Bend             Coos   Grant         Hermiston        Marion         Pendleton        Union Total
Cascade          Burns    Bay           Gresham          IPTV          Ontario         Portland        Wallowa

College of Arts & Science     
Arts and Letters                   

Art                              0      0   2.00      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   2.00
English/Writing                  0      0      0      0      0      0   6.67      0      0      0   2.40   2.40      0      0      0  11.47
Humanities                       0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   1.07      0   1.07
Liberal Studies                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Media Arts and Communication     0      0      0      0   8.13      0      0      0      0   2.27      0      0      0      0      0  10.40
Music                            0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Theatre Arts                     0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   2.20      0      0      0      0      0   2.20
Total                           0      0   2.00      0   8.13      0   6.67      0      0   4.47   2.40   2.40      0   1.07      0  27.14

Other                              
Library Science                  0      0      0      0   2.04      0   3.33      0      0      0      0   2.20      0      0      0   7.57
Special Program                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Total                           0      0      0      0   2.04      0   3.33      0      0      0      0   2.20      0      0      0   7.57

Science, Math, and Technology      
Biology/Botany                   0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   2.13      0   2.13
Chemistry                        0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Computer Sci/Multimedia Std      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   3.26      0      0      0   3.26
Engineering and Science          0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
General Science                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Geology                       2.40      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   2.40
Mathematics                      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Physics                          0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Total                        2.40      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   3.26      0   2.13      0   7.79

Social Sciences and Modern Languages
Anthropology/Sociology           0      0   2.93      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   3.20   2.97      0   9.10
Economics                        0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Environmental Studies            0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Gender Studies                   0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
History                          0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Modern Languages                 0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Philosophy                       0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Political Science                0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   1.73      0      0   1.73
Psychology                       0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   5.80      0      0   5.80
Social Science                   0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Total                           0      0   2.93      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0  10.73   2.97      0  16.63
Total College                2.40      0   4.93      0  10.17      0  10.00      0      0   4.47   2.40   7.86  10.73   6.17      0  59.13
College of Business           
Business                         0      0      0      0      0      0  70.84   1.33      0      0      0   2.75      0  14.17      0  89.09
Fire Services Administration     0      0      0      0      0      0      0   1.20      0      0      0      0   3.85      0      0   5.05
Geography                        0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Total College                   0      0      0      0      0      0  70.84   2.53      0      0      0   2.75   3.85  14.17      0  94.14
College of Education          
Education                        0      0      0      0  10.99      0  33.20   7.35      0      0  21.46  15.67      0  48.24      0 136.91
Military Science                 0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Physical Education & Health      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   0.80      0   4.71      0   5.51
Total College                   0      0      0      0  10.99      0  33.20   7.35      0      0  21.46  16.47      0  52.95      0 142.42
College of Nursing (OHSU)     
Nursing/OHSU                     0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
College of Agriculture (OSU)  
Agriculture/OSU                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
All Other                     
Other                            0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0   4.53      0      0   4.53

Total                        2.40      0   4.93      0  21.16      0 114.04   9.88      0   4.47  23.86  27.08  19.11  73.29      0 300.21


